Part #

5851
5854
5856
5863
5866
5868
5874
5876

Size
Size Equivalent

31X10.50R15LT
33X12.50R15LT
35X12.50R15LT
LT285/75R16  33X11.50R16
LT305/70R16  33X12.50R16
LT315/75R16  35X12.50R16
LT305/65R17  33x12.50R17
LT315/70R17LT 35x12.50R17

Side
Wwall

BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK
BLK

INTRODUCING

Serv. Appx. Load
Wt. Range Load* PSI Rims Rim Width Width Dia. 32nds

Desc.

109Q
108Q
113Q
122Q
118N
121Q
121Q
121Q

48
60
67
59
63
67
64
68
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NOW TAKING ORDERS
FOR MARCH
SHIPMENT!

BAJA CLAW TTC

The Baja Claw TTC Radial is the ultimate extreme traction tire. Get
rugged off-road performance with the Claw’s 23 degree tread
pattern, large directional SideBiters®, and tough puncture resistant
sidewalls. Go where you want with the confidence that the Baja
Claw TTC will pull you through!

» Advanced Radial Construction

« "Mud-Scoops" for Self Cleaning Traction in Deep Mud & Snow

- Tread and sidewall Decoupling Grooves that Allow Tire to Flex
and Conform to any Surface

- Directional SideBiters® for Added Traction & Protection

- Directional 23 Degree Tread Pattern and Extra Wide Footprint for
Extreme Traction

- Strategically placed and shaped siping to promote long wear and
improve traction on wet or icy surfaces

+ PowerPly™ 3-Ply Sidewall on All Sizes

Tread
Max Max Appr. Meas. Section Tread Overall Depth

2,270 50 7-9 8.5 10.9 83 30.8 20.5
2,205 35  85-11 10 12.1 9.7 32.7 20.5
2,535 35  8.5-11 10 122 100 34.8 20.5
3,305 65 7.5-9 8 11.3 8.9 33.1 19
2,910 50 8-9.5 9 12.0 9.8 33.1 19
3,195 50 8-11 85 11.9 9.8 345 20.5
3,195 65 8.5-11 9 12.3 9.8 32.7 20.5

3,195 50 8.5-10 9.5 12.8 9.8 34.6 20.5



